ISO9001 / ISO14001
CE Certificate
WE PROMISE  |  WE DELIVER
514-697-0117
LITHIUM-ion FORKLIFT
GY-SERIES 3-3.5t
Permanent Magnet Model

FE4P30GY-80 FE4P30GY-144 FE4P35GY-80 FE4P35GY-144
1.1
Manufecturer’s type designation1.2
Electric Electric Electric ElectricDrive: electricity(battery or mains), diesel, patrol gas, manual1.3
Seated Seated Seated SeatedType op operation(hand, pedistrian, standing, seated, order-picker)1.4
3000Q(kg) 3000 3500 3500Load capacity/rated load1.5
500C(mm) 500 500 500Load centre distance1.6
478x(mm) 478 483 483Load distance, centre of drive axle to forke1.8
1800y(mm) 1700 1800 1700Wheelbase
Id
e
nt
ifi
ca
tio
n
W
e
ig
ht
s
1.9
4070kg 4570 4480 5030Service weight including battery (see line 6.5)2.1
6390/680kg 6810/760 7140/840 7660/870Axle loading, laden front/rear2.2
1750/2320kg 2270/2300 1960/2520 2410/2620Axle loading, Unladen front/rear2.3
W
he
e
ls
 C
ha
si
s
Pneumatic Pneumatic Pneumatic PneumaticType: solid rubber, super elastic, pneumatic, polyurethane3.1
28x9-15-14PR 28x9-15-14PR 28x9-15-14PR 28x9-15-14PRTyre size, front3.2
6.50-10-10PR 6.50-10-10PR 6.50-10-10PR 6.50-10-10PRTyre size rear3.3
2/x2 2/x2 2/x2 2/x2Wheels, number front/rear(x=driven wheels)3.5
1004 1004 1004 1004b10(mm)Track width, front3.6
982 982 982 982b11(mm)Track width, rear3.7
B
A
S
IC
 D
IM
EN
S
IO
N
S
P
ER
FO
R
M
A
N
C
E
D
AT
A
6/10 6/10 6/10 6/10Mask/front carriage titl forward/backward4.1 α/β(º)
2070 2070 2185 2185Lowered mast height4.2 h1(mm)
140 140 145 145Free lift4.3 h2(mm)
3000 3000 3000 3000Lift height4.4 h3(mm)
4079 4079 4079 4079Extended mast height4.5 h4(mm)
2200 2200 2200 2200Overhead load guard height4.7 h6(mm)
1130 1130 1130 1130Seat height/standing height4.8 h7(mm)
580 580 580 580Coupling height4.12 h10(mm)
3688 3688 3818 3818Overall lenght4.19 l1(mm)
2618 2618 2748 2748Lenght to face of forks4.20 l2(mm)
1230 1230 1230 1230Overall width4.21 b1(mm)